8  Plugs and Sockets 0115  ABB Low Voltage 9 Plugs and Sockets 0115  ABB Low Voltage
16A, IP44 Splash proof
Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5mm2
Type Terminals/Poles Colour Code Voltage V
Product Hierarchy 0000900003
Order CodePart No
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 216-P4* 2CMA193500R1000
Blue 200-250 216-P9* 2CMA193501R1000
3P+E
4
Yellow 100-130 316-P4* 2CMA193504R1000
Black 600-690 316-P5* 2CMA193505R1000
Black 480-500 316-P7* 2CMA193507R1000
Blue 200-250 316-P9* 2CMA193508R1000
Red 440-460 316-P11* 2CMA193509R1000
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 416-P6* 2CMA193511R1000
Industrial plugs & sockets
Plugs - splash proof IP44
32A, IP44 Splash proof
Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6mm2
Type Terminals/Poles Colour Code Voltage V
Product Hierarchy 0000900003
Order CodePart No
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 232-P4* 2CMA193512R1000
Blue 200-250 232-P6* 2CMA193513R1000
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 332-P5 2CMA193514R1000
Red 380-415 332-P6* 2CMA193515R1000
Black 480-500 332-P7* 2CMA193516R1000
Blue 200-250 332-P9* 2CMA193517R1000
Red 440-460 332-P11* 2CMA193518R1000
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 432-P6* 2CMA193519R1000
63A, IP44 Splash proof
Thermoplastic
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 4 - 16mm2
Type Terminals/Poles Colour Code Voltage V
Product Hierarchy 0000900003
Order CodePart No
2P+E 3
Yellow 100-130 263-P4 2CMA166740R1000
Blue 200-250 263-P6* 2CMA166742R1000
3P+E 4
Black 600-690 363-P5 2CMA166750R1000
Red 380-415 363-P6* 2CMA166752R1000
Black 480-500 363-P7* 2CMA166754R1000
Blue 200-250 363-P9 2CMA166756R1000
3P+N+E 5 Red 346-415 463-P6* 2CMA166764R1000
* Indicates standard product.
10  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | ABB Catalog 2CMC700014C0008
Plugs
16 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5 mm2
32 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6 mm2
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic polyester (PBT).
Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4 - 16 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Grey AC 216-P1 * 2CMA193535R1000 10 0.11
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216-P4 * 2CMA193500R1000 10 0.11
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216-P6 * 2CMA193501R1000 10 0.11
3 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 216-P9 * 2CMA193502R1000 10 0.11
3 n Grey transf 50 and 60 216-P12 * 2CMA193503R1000 10 0.11
3P+E
4 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316-P4 * 2CMA193504R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 316-P5 * 2CMA193505R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 316-P6 * 2CMA193506R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 316-P7 * 2CMA193507R1000 10 0.16
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316-P9 * 2CMA193508R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 440-460 60 316-P11 * 2CMA193509R1000 10 0.16
3P+N+E
5 n Grey AC 416-P1 * 2CMA193510R1000 10 0.17
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 416-P6 * 2CMA193511R1000 10 0.17
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232-P4 * 2CMA193512R1000 10 0.20
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232-P6 * 2CMA193513R1000 10 0.20
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 332-P5 2CMA193514R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 332-P6 * 2CMA193515R1000 10 0.22
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 332-P7 * 2CMA193516R1000 10 0.22
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332-P9 * 2CMA193517R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 440-460 60 332-P11 * 2CMA193518R1000 10 0.22
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 432-P6 * 2CMA193519R1000 10 0.23
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263P4 2CMA166740R1000 1 0.60
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263P6 * 2CMA166742R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 363P5 2CMA166750R1000 1 0.70
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 363P6 * 2CMA166752R1000 1 0.70
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 363P7 * 2CMA166754R1000 1 0.70
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363P9 2CMA166756R1000 1 0.70
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 463P6 * 2CMA166764R1000 1 0.75
• Accessories ............page 68
• Techical data ...........page 80
• Dimensions .............page 81
*) Indicates standard product.
10  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | ABB Catalog 2CMC700014C0008
Plugs
16 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5 mm2
32 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6 mm2
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic polyester (PBT).
Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4 - 16 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Grey AC 216-P1 * 2CMA193535R1000 10 0.11
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216-P4 * 2CMA193500R1000 10 0.11
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216-P6 * 2CMA193501R1000 10 0.11
3 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 216-P9 * 2CMA193502R1000 10 0.11
3 n Grey transf 50 and 60 216-P12 * 2CMA193503R1000 10 0.11
3P+E
4 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316-P4 * 2CMA193504R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 316-P5 * 2CMA193505R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 316-P6 * 2CMA193506R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 316-P7 * 2CMA193507R1000 10 0.16
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316-P9 * 2CMA193508R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 440-460 60 316-P11 * 2CMA193509R1000 10 0.16
3P+N+E
5 n Grey AC 416-P1 * 2CMA193510R1000 10 0.17
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 416-P6 * 2CMA193511R1000 10 0.17
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232-P4 * 2CMA193512R1000 10 0.20
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232-P6 * 2CMA193513R1000 10 0.20
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 332-P5 2CMA193514R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 332-P6 * 2CMA193515R1000 10 0.22
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 332-P7 * 2CMA193516R1000 10 0.22
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332-P9 * 2CMA193517R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 440-460 60 332-P11 * 2CMA193518R1000 10 0.22
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 432-P6 * 2CMA193519R1000 10 0.23
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263P4 2CMA166740R1000 1 0.60
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263P6 * 2CMA166742R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 363P5 2CMA166750R1000 1 0.70
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 363P6 * 2CMA166752R1000 1 0.70
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 363P7 * 2CMA166754R1000 1 0.70
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363P9 2CMA166756R1000 1 0.70
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 463P6 * 2CMA166764R1000 1 0.75
• Accessories ............page 68
• Techical data ...........page 80
• Dimensions .............page 81
*) Indicates standard product.10  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | ABB Catalog 2CMC700014C0008
Plugs
16 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5 mm2
32 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic.
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6 mm2
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Enclosure in thermoplastic polyester (PBT).
Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4 - 16 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Grey AC 216-P1 * 2CMA193535R1000 10 0.11
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216-P4 * 2CMA193500R1000 10 0.11
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216-P6 * 2CMA193501R1000 10 0.11
3 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 216-P9 * 2CMA193502R1000 10 0.11
3 n Grey transf 50 and 60 216-P12 * 2CMA193503R1000 10 0.11
3P+E
4 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316-P4 * 2CMA193504R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 316-P5 * 2CMA193505R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 316-P6 * 2CMA193506R1000 10 0.16
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 316-P7 * 2CMA193507R1000 10 0.16
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316-P9 * 2CMA193508R1000 10 0.16
4 n Red 440-460 60 316-P11 * 2CMA193509R1000 10 0.16
3P+N+E
5 n Grey AC 416-P1 * 2CMA193510R1000 10 0.17
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 416-P6 * 2CMA193511R1000 10 0.17
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232-P4 * 2CMA193512R1000 10 0.20
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232-P6 * 2CMA193513R1000 10 0.20
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 332-P5 2CMA193514R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 332-P6 * 2CMA193515R1000 10 0.22
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 332-P7 * 2CMA193516R1000 10 0.22
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332-P9 * 2CMA193517R1000 10 0.22
4 n Red 440-460 60 332-P11 * 2CMA193518R1000 10 0.22
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 432-P6 * 2CMA193519R1000 10 0.23
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3 n Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263P4 2CMA166740R1000 1 0.60
3 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263P6 * 2CMA166742R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4 n Black 600-690 50 and 60 363P5 2CMA166750R1000 1 0.70
4 n Red 380-415 50 and 60 363P6 * 2CMA166752R1000 1 0.70
4 n Black 480-500 50 and 60 363P7 * 2CMA166754R1000 1 0.70
4 n Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363P9 2CMA166756R1000 1 0.70
3P+N+E
5 n Red 346-415 50 and 60 463P6 * 2CMA166764R1000 1 0.75
• Accessories ............page 68
• Techical data ...........page 80
• Dimensions .............page 81
*) Indicates standard product.